2010
2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2000

1997

1995

1994

1993

1992

1990

HVAC AWARDS & HONORS

#35 Central PA's Fastest Growing Companies List

#33 Central PA's Fastest Growing Companies List
ClimateMaster, Outstanding Sales & Service Award

#24 Central PA's Fastest Growing Companies List
ClimateMaster, Residential Sales Award
Cambridge Engineering, Top Performer Award
Goodman, Growth Award

Twenty Year Milestone (see our article in the CPBJ)
#39 Central PA's Fastest Growing Companies List

Goodman, Highest Percentage Sales Growth

Best Places to Work in PA
Hart & Cooley, Award of Excellence

Best Places to Work in PA
Amana, Small Market Growth Award

Hart & Cooley, Award of Excellence

Leader Industries, Sales Achievement Award
Cambridge Engineering, Outstanding Growth Award
Source 1, Outstanding Performance Award

Luxaire, Proven Performer Award

Luxaire, Proven Performer Award
Luxaire, Distinguished Service Award
Enerstat, Wholesaler of the Year

Enerstat, Wholesaler of the Year

Enerstat, Wholesaler of the Year
Luxaire, Proven Performer Award

Luxaire, Distributor of the Year

800-228-4822 | www.hvacdist.com

CLIMATEMASTER

Geothermal Heating & Cooling Systems

[Goodman|

Air Conditioning & Heating

BEST PLACES
to work In PA

: Hart&Cooley.

" install confidence

4 Heating & Air Conditioning

LASTS AND LASTS AND LASTS

Genuine
Cambridge

More heat, less energy

4
SOURCE
AL

HVAC SERVICE PARTS™

Ry HVALG

DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

Partners For Success



