HVAC AWARDS & HONORS

2010	#35 Central PA's Fastest Growing Companies List
2009	#33 Central PA's Fastest Growing Companies List ClimateMaster, Outstanding Sales & Service Award
2008	#24 Central PA's Fastest Growing Companies List ClimateMaster, Residential Sales Award Cambridge Engineering, Top Performer Award Goodman, Growth Award
2007	Twenty Year Milestone (see our article in the CPBJ) #39 Central PA's Fastest Growing Companies List
2006	Goodman, Highest Percentage Sales Growth
2005	Best Places to Work in PA Hart & Cooley, Award of Excellence
2004	Best Places to Work in PA Amana, Small Market Growth Award
2003	Hart & Cooley, Award of Excellence
2002	Leader Industries, Sales Achievement Award
2000	Cambridge Engineering, Outstanding Growth Award
1997	Source 1, Outstanding Performance Award
1995	Luxaire, Proven Performer Award
1994	Luxaire, Proven Performer Award Luxaire, Distinguished Service Award Enerstat, Wholesaler of the Year
1993	Enerstat, Wholesaler of the Year
1992	Enerstat, Wholesaler of the Year Luxaire, Proven Performer Award
1990	Luxaire, Distributor of the Year

















